•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Room Pressurizer (2 fan, 2 door) SD8191 1 1 of 1
Interconnection Diagram SD8193 1 1 of 1
Numbering System SD8194 1 1 of 1
Electrical Terminal Box SD8192 1 1 of 1
System Control Enclosure SD8187  1 1 to 5
System Manual (single fan) ML543
System Manual (dual fan) ML544
Expo Technologies USA
Expo Technologies Inc.
9140 Ravenna Road Unit #3
Twinsburg,
OH 440878, USA
T: +1 440 247 5314
F: +1 330 487 0611
E: sales.na@expoworldwide.com
Expo Technologies UK
Expo Technologies Ltd.
Unit 2 The Summit, Hanworth Road
Sunbury-On-Thames,
TW16 5DB, UK
T: +44 20 8398 8011
F: +44 20 8398 8014
E: sales@expoworldwide.com
Expo Technologies China
Qingdao Expo M. & E. Technologies Co. Ltd
617 Shillin Er Road
Jimo District, Qingdao,
266200 China
T: +86 532 8906 9858
F: +86 532 8906 9858
E: qingdao@expoworldwide.com